
 

Monticello Volleyball 
2022- 2023 Schedule  
8th Grade Teams 

 

Coaches:     Ms. Johnson/ Gold: tjohnson2@longview.k12.wa.us 

                     Ms. Zak/ Green: azak@longivew.k12.wa.us 

    Date Opponent Team Location           Times 
Bus 

Departs 
Bus  

Returns 

Thurs Sep 15 
Cascade Black Green Home  3:00   
Mt. Solo White Gold Home  4:15   

Mon Sept 19 Pictures ALL  Café 2:45   

Tues Sep 20 
Monticello Gold Green Home  3:00   

Monticello Green Gold Home  3:00   

Thurs Sep 22 
Cascade Yellow Green Away Cascade 3:00 2:00 5:30ish 
Cascade Black Gold Away Cascade 4:15 2:00 5:30ish 

Mon Sep 26 
Mt. Solo White Green Home  3:00   
Mt. Solo Blue Gold Away Mt. Solo 3:00 2:00 5:30ish 

Tues Sep 27 
Mt. Solo Blue Green Home  3:00   

Cascade Black Gold Home  4:15   

Tues Oct 4 
Mt. Solo White Green Away Mt. Solo 3:00 2:00 5:30ish 

Cascade Yellow Gold Away Cascade 3:00 2:00 5:30ish 

Thurs Oct 6 
Monticello Gold Green Home  3:00   

Monticello Green  Gold Home  3:00   

Tues Oct 11 
Cascade Yellow Green Home  3:00   

Mt. Solo Blue Gold Home  4:15   

Thurs Oct 13 
Mt. Solo Blue Green Away Mt. Solo 3:00 2:00 5:30ish 

Cascade Yellow Gold Home  3:00   

Tues Oct 18 
Cascade Black Green Away Cascade 4:15 2:00 5:30ish 
Mt. Solo White Gold Away Mt. Solo 3:00 2:00 5:30ish 

Mon Oct. 24 Awards Ceremony ALL Café  3:00 
  

 

Bus Transportation to and from games: please pick up in back parking lot by gym doors 

 

 

Athletic Director; Mrs. Ramsey; gramsey@longview.k12.wa.us ; 360-575-7041 

Athletic Secretary; Mrs. Kennedy; 360-575-7041; akennedy@longview.k12.wa.us 
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mailto:akennedy@longview.k12.wa.us


8th Grade Volleyball Roster 
 

TJohnson: Gold                    AZak: Green 

Constance Brown Maliyah Brown 
Kalena Erece Ieisha Jones 
Ke’ala Erece Ellowyn Griffeth 
Maria Jaime Galindo Quin Kochis 
Morgan Mickelson Peyton Mowery Anderson 
Amaya Salas Alison Paul 
Lillian Riggs Olivia Sully 
Gracie Sterner Talia Connolly LeBeau 
 Christine Aaron 

 


